AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2024 AVYCON. All rights reserved. All content on AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials, including product names, part numbers, unique identification
letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON.  Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked content is strictly prohibited by
law.  In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such material may differ from the actual product and
subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information, please visit our website or contact one of our product
specialists at marketing@avycon.com.
AVM-JB-V-L1 AVM-CWM-EDV-L1 AVM-HWM-V-L1 AVM-HCM-V-L1 AVM-RM-V-L1 AVM-WS-V-L1 AVM-POM-A1 AVM-CRM-A1AVM-JB-DUAL-UL1
JUNCTION BOX COMPACT
WALL MOUNT
WALL MOUNT
WITH JUNCTION BOX
CEILING MOUNT
WITH JUNCTION BOX
RECESSED
CEILING MOUNT
WEATHERSHIELD POLE
MOUNT BRACKET
CORNER
MOUNT BRACKET
 DUAL JUNCTION BOX
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
1.5in (40mm)
7.6in (195mm)
5.1in (130mm)
Unit : inch(mm) • 10/100M access, Dual RJ45 port uplink
• Smart PoE power supply
• Innovative function
• Stable and reliable, Easy to use
• IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3i 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u
100Base-TX, IEEE802.3x
• 8x 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports
• 2x 10/100Base-TX uplink RJ45 ports
• Reliable Power Adapter supply power for both network
switch and PoE
• Max Power per Port: 30W, PoE+
OVERVIEW DIMENSIONS
AVN-E08-2P08W120
AVN-E08-2P08W120
10 Port 10/100M Smart PoE Switch
AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2024 AVYCON. All rights reserved. All content on AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials, including product names, part numbers, unique identification
letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON.  Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked content is strictly prohibited by
law.  In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such material may differ from the actual product and
subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information, please visit our website or contact one of our product
specialists at marketing@avycon.com.
SPECIFICATIONS
Fixed Port
Ethernet Port
Twisted Pair Transmission
Functional Switch
Network Protocol
Forwarding Mode
Switching Capacity
Forwarding Rate@64byte
MAC
Buffer Memory
Jumbo Frame
LED Indicator
PoE Port
Power Supply Pin
Max Power Per Port
Total PWR / Input Voltage
Power Consumption
Power Supply
Operation TEMP / Humidity
Storage TEMP / Humidity
Dimension (L*W*H)
Net /Gross Weight
Installation
Lightning Protection
Certification
8*10/100Base-TX PoE ports (Data / Power)
2*10/100Base-TX uplink RJ45 ports (Data)
Port 1-10 can support 10/100BaseTX auto-sensing, full/ half duplex MDI/ MDI-X self-adaption
10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP (≤250 meters)
100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP (≤100 meters)
250m: long-distance and VLAN isolation (Default: off, Use: on), After opening, 1-8 support 10M/250m transmission
IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3i 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX, IEEE802.3x
Store and Forward(Full Wire Speed)
2Gbps
1.488Mpps
2K
1.25M
1536byte
Power: PWR (Green), Functional switch: 100m/ 250m (Green), Network/ PoE: 1-6/ 1-10: (Green)
Port 1 to 8
1/2(+) 3/6(-)
30W, PoE+
120W (AC100-240V)
Standby<5W, Full load<120W
Built-in power supply, AC100-240V 50-60Hz, 2.2A
-4~+131°F (-20~+55°C), 5%~90% RH Non condensing
-40~+176°F (-40~+80°C), 5%~95% RH Non condensing
7.6 x 5.1 x 1.5in (195 x 130 x 40mm)
1.6lb / 2.2lb (0.75kg / 1.0kg)
Desktop, Wall mount
4KV 8/20us, Protection level: IP30
CCC, CE mark, commercial, CE/LVD EN62368-1, FCC Part 15 Class B, RoHS
INTERFACE CHARACTERISTICS
CHIP PARAMETER
PoE & POWER SUPPLY
PHYSICAL PARAMETER
CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY
AVN-E08-2P08W120